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Security
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ECF-CAND@cand.uscourts.gov <ECF-CAND@cand.uscourts.gov> Thu, Jan 15, 2026 at 5:57 PM
To: efiling@cand.uscourts.gov

This email comes from outside the organization.

Do not click links or open attachments unless it is an email you expected to receive.

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e-mail
because the mail box is unattended.

**NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of
record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed
electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To
avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced
document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

U.S. District Court
California Northern District

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered by Brakebill, Kenneth on 1/15/2026 at 2:57 PM PST and filed on 1/15/2026

Case Name: J. Doe v. United States Department of Homeland Security
Case Number: 3:25-mc-80325-PHK
Filer:

Document Number: 32(No document attached)

Docket Text:

NOTICE of Withdrawal filed by Kenneth Warren Brakebill, no longer appearing on behalf of
United States Department of Homeland Security in this case (Brakebill, Kenneth) (Filed on
1/15/2026)

3:25-mc-80325-PHK Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Ariel Shapell &nbsp &nbsp ashapell@aclupa.org, legaladmin@aclupa.org

Caitlin A Barry &nbsp &nbsp flac@law.villanova.edu

Jacob Adam Snow &nbsp &nbsp jsnow@aclunc.org, aalas@aclunc.org

Jonathan H. Feinberg &nbsp &nbsp jfeinberg@krlawphila.com

Keith Armstrong &nbsp &nbsp karmstrong@aclupa.org, legaladmin@aclupa.org

Kenneth Warren Brakebill &nbsp &nbsp kenneth.brakebill@usdoj.gov, Amber.Joseph@usdoj.gov,
CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov

Matthew Thomas Cagle &nbsp &nbsp mcagle@aclunc.org, aalas@aclunc.org

Sarah Ellen Balkissoon &nbsp &nbsp sarah.balkissoon@usdoj.gov, CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov
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Seth F Kreimer &nbsp &nbsp skreimer@law.upenn.edu

Stephen Allen Loney , Jr &nbsp &nbsp sloney@aclupa.org, legaladmin@aclupa.org
Witold Walczak &nbsp &nbsp vwalczak@aclupa.org, legaladmin@aclupa.org

3:25-mc-80325-PHK Please see Local Rule 5-5; Notice has NOT been electronically mailed to:
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